
 
ACADE MI C UNIT ADVISE MENT - FALL 2020 

Monday, 10th August 2020 
Tuesday, 11th August 2020 

Wednesday, 12th August 2020 
 
 
SOCIAL SCIENCES 

PROGRAMMES ADVISORS VIRTUAL ADVISEMENT SESSIONS 
Criminal Justice 
Studies, History, Law, 
Public Administration, 
Psychology, Sociology, 
Social Work 

Dr. Nicolette Bethel 
Chair, Social Sciences 
nicolette.bethel@ub.edu.bs 

New Student General Advisement Meeting 
Monday, 10th August  
10:00-11:30 AM & 2:00-3:30 PM 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/98810098567  
Meeting ID: 988 1009 8567 
Passcode: 9Aastf 

Law & Criminal Justice 
Studies 

E’Thegra Symonette 
ethegra.symonette@ub.edu.bs 

Tuesday, 11th August 
Wednesday, 12th August  
10:00 – 10:50 AM 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/99350559695  
Meeting ID: 993 5055 9695 
Passcode: 2szBgj 

Public Administration Dr. Yvette Pintard-Newry 
yvette.pintard-
newry@ub.edu.bs 
 
Dr. Carolyn Rolle 
carolyn.rolle@ub.edu.bs 

Tuesday, 11th August 
Wednesday, 12th August 
11:00 – 11:50 AM  
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/99350559695  
Meeting ID: 993 5055 9695 
Passcode: 2szBgj 

Psychology Dr. Niambi Hall Campbell Dean 
niambi.campbell@ub.edu.bs 

Tuesday, 11th August 
Wednesday, 12th August 
12:00 – 12:50 PM 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/99350559695  
Meeting ID: 993 5055 9695 
Passcode: 2szBgj 

Sociology and Social 
Work 

Jessica Minnis 
jessica.minnis@ub.edu.bs 
 
Dr. Shane Brennen 

Tuesday, 11th August 
Wednesday, 12th August 
1:00 – 1:50 PM  
Join Zoom Meeting 

https://univbah.zoom.us/j/98810098567
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/99350559695
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/99350559695
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/99350559695
mailto:jessica.minnis@ub.edu.bs


PROGRAMMES ADVISORS VIRTUAL ADVISEMENT SESSIONS 
shane.brennen@ub.edu.bs https://univbah.zoom.us/j/99350559695  

Meeting ID: 993 5055 9695 
Passcode: 2szBgj 

History Dr. Anne Ulentin 
anne.ulentin@ub.edu.bs 
 
Dr. Christopher Curry 
chris.curry@ub.edu.bs 

Tuesday, 11th August 
Wednesday, 12th August 
2:00 -2:50 PM 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/99350559695  
Meeting ID: 993 5055 9695 
Passcode: 2szBgj 

Law Dr. Peter Maynard 
peter.maynard@ub.edu.bs 

Advisement will take place on Wednesday, 
12th August. 
New students will be attached to academic 
advisors who will arrange advisement 
schedules.  
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